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Frau
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Herr
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Herr
Frau
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Coursingrichter

ARmann
Bartnick
Bergerweil3
Buroh
Dyka
Fischer
Franz
Hasenstab
Honig
Grimm
Jésch

Kohl
Ludwig
Lowe
Nowack
Nowack
Rahms
Rischer
Saunus
Schmidt
Schwarz
Scotland
Statti
Vogel
Winkelbach
Wittstadt
Zekert
Zigan

Gaby
Manfred
Thorsten
Johannes
Beritt
Barbara
Marina
Heiko
Patricia
Peter
Tobias
Dagmar
Klaus
Ralf
Heidrun
Klaus
Bernd Michael
Rosemarie
Jirgen
Frank
Heike
Jan

Josef
Michael
Nicole
Herbert
Gerd
Stephan

Harpstedt
Prinzhofte
Bassum
Grol3enaspe
Plattenburg
Brandenburg
Schiffweiler
Rennerod
Friedrichsdorf
Muldestausee
Wiesbaden
GroR-Umstadt
Groitzsch

Rastede-Lehmden

Wolfhagen
Wolfhagen
Greppin
Stuttgart
Barfel
Dorverden
Alt Katwin

Bremen

Rielasingen-Worblingen
Krebeck-Renshausen

Friedland

Erlensee

Waldmichelbach

Jena

0172-5316297
04431-92396
0421-8049147
04327-272
033982509484
03381-714633
06821-68610
02664 / 9116234
06172-72222
034243-469020
0176/48296464
06078-911676
034296/43387
04402-70259
05692-4369
05692-4369
03493-8076245
0711-591209
04499-3140313
04234-943100
038459-30609
0421-5579300
07731-28402
05507-9798884
05509-479
01703813648
06207-7775
03641-369094

Juni 2018

g.assmann@wcw.de
M.Bartnick@wcw.de
Thorsten.Bergerweiss@gmx.de
hburoh@aol.com
beritt.dyka@gmx.de
barbarafischer@wrc-phoenix-berlin.de
turgai@turgai-barsois.com
norway.kim@t-online.de
f.p.hoenig@t-online.de
dorleundpeter@yahoo.de
windhunde @tobiasjoesch.de
D.u.H.Kohl@t-online.de
kludwig4@t-online.de
ralf.loewe@wcw.de
heidrun.nowack@gmx.de
Klaus.Nowack@gmx.com
el.schiras@freenet.de
h.u.r.rischer@t-online.de
Juergen.Saunus@googlemail.com
F.Schmidt@wcw.de
info@windhundranch.de
j-scotland@wcw.de
carmenstatti@web.de
info@cls-med.de
pwjwnw@yahoo.de
Herbert.Wittstadt@t-online.de
gerd.zekert@albainns-deerhounds.de
s-zigan@web.de
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